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GRIZZLY ATHLETICS 2020 – 2021  

 

To all parents of student athletes and student athletes who attend Ypsilanti Community High School or Ypsilanti Community 

Middle School that want to play sports for the Ypsilanti Community Grizzlies in 2020-21; you must have an athletic physical 

completed on or after April 15, 2019 in order to participate in school sports.  If a student has had a physical in that time frame, 

they must also complete and turn in a copy of the Sports Health Questionnaire. The Sports Health Questionnaire may only be 

used for students who received a valid sports physical during the 2019-20 school year (one completed on or after April 15, 2019).  

 

Complete and turn in the Sports Health Questionnaire and/or MHSAA Athletic Physical if one is not on file that was completed 

on or after April 15 2019 and submitted to the Y.C.S. Athletic Department before you participate in any YCS Sport. Upon 

reopening Physicals can be done FREE OF CHARGE for all students in the RAHS clinic located in Ypsilanti Community High 

School and Middle School. Contact R.A.H.S. Clinic for appointment upon reopening. 

 

Ypsilanti Community Grizzlies Fall Sports  

 

Football – Football Head Coach Contact –Dan Brown - dbrown4@ycschools.us , Frosh/JV Coach Contact  - Josh Abbott 

jabbott6@ycschools.us  

Volleyball - Volleyball Coach Contact – John Kim - jkim5@ycschools.us  

Boys Soccer Boys Soccer Contact – Giorgi Nozadze - madrid1292@gmail.com 

Girls Swim and Dive -Girls Swim and Dive Coaches Contact Aaron Hendrickson ahenriksen5@ycschools.us and Stacy 

Flynn stacyflynn2012@gmail.com 

Boys Tennis Boys Tennis Coach Contact - TBD 

Girls Cross Country - Girls Cross Country Head Coach Contact – Dwayne Scott - dscott8@ycschools.us 

Boys Cross Country - Boys Cross Country Head Coach Contact- Steve Brooks - coachb1@hotmail.com 

Girls Golf –Girls Golf Head Coach Contact – Stephen Piazza – spiazza4@ycschools.us  

 

2020 -2021 Ypsilanti Community Middle School Fall Sports Offered 

 

Middle School Football Coach Contact Marvin Jones blackrhinoimpllc@gmail.com  , Coach Brad Perry - bperry6@ycschools.us                                                                      

Coach Keith Jackson  - kb_jackson2002@yahoo.com 

  

Middle School Volleyball – Coach Contact Ronnel Ware - rayshawn2121@gmail.com 

  

Middle Schools Sideline Football Cheer Coach Contact Shajuan Hardy - shajuanh@med.umich.edu 

 

If you are unable to reach a coach or have any questions or concerns involving fall sports start up dates and times contact: YCS Athletic 

Director – Lawrence Reeves – lreeves9@ycschools.us 

For all schedules, cancellations, additions, Grizzly Athletics news and information go to ypsigrizzlies.com 
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Ypsilanti Community Grizzlies Winter Sports 

Boys Basketball – Varsity, JV, Freshmen – Head Coach - Steve Brooks - coachb1@hotmail.com 

 

Girls Basketball – Varsity, JV – Head Coach Dwayne Scott - dscott8@ycschools.us  

 

Wrestling – Varsity – Head Coach - Claudell Ruffin- claudellruffin@yahoo.com  

 

Boys Swimming - Varsity – Head Coach – Aaron Henriksen - ahenriksen5@ycschools.us  

 

Cheer – Varsity – Head Coach –Destiny Mack - destinylmack@gmail.com  

 

 2020 -2021 Ypsilanti Community Middle School Winter Sports Offered 

 

Middle School Boys Basketball 7th Grade – Coach Smith - shajuanh@med.umich.edu 8th Grade – Coach Brown 

- bbrown49442@hotmail.com 

  

Middle School Sideline Basketball Cheer Coach Hardy - shajuanh@med.umich.edu 

  

Middle School Girls Basketball 7th Grade  Coach Swanson - vswanson5@ycschools.us 8th Grade - Coach Daniel 

- idaniel4@ycschools.us 

  

Middle School Swimming Coach Henriksen - ahenriksen5@ycschools.us 

  

Middle School Wrestling Coach Carter - carterci@aaps.k12.mi.us Coach Brandon - derrisbrandon90@gmail.com 

 

Ypsilanti Community Grizzlies Spring Sports 

 

Softball – Varsity, JV – Head Coach - Duane Edwards - ddedwards55@yahoo.com   

 

Baseball – Varsity, JV – Head Coach - Stephen Piazza - spiazza4@ycschools.us  

 

Girls Soccer – Varsity, JV – Head Coach Giorgi Nozadze - madrid1292@gmail.com  

 

Girls Tennis – Varsity – Head Coach – Taryn Willis- twillis3@ycschools.us 

 

Boys and Girls Track and Field – Varsity – Head Coach – Pat White- pwhite4@ycschools.us   

  

Boys Golf – Varsity – Head Coach – John Kim -  jkim5@ycschools.us 

 

2020 -2021 Ypsilanti Community Middle School Spring Sports Offered 
 

Middle School Track and Field Coach Place - cplace6@ycschools.us Coach Scott – dscott8@ycschools.us 

  

Middle School Baseball Coach Jackson - kb_jackson2002@yahoo.com Coach Denson - ddenson7@ycschools.us  
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